
Straßenlaterne Strasse 150lm/W

EAN: 5907622673146

SKU: 
Blaupunkt- 

LU32NW

Leistung: 32W

Lichtstrom: 4800lm

Farbtemperatur: Neutral weiß 
4000K

Mechanisch
Widerstand: IK08

5907622673160

78W

Neutral weiß 
4000K

IK08

5907622673153

48W

Neutral weiß 
4000K

IK08

Abstrahlwinkel 
155x80°

Lampe 
2-kammer

Power Factor 
>0,9

Versammlung
für Griffe 
horizontal
vertikale

Effizienz
150 lm/W

Werkzeugloses 
öffnen

Blaupunkt- 
LU48NW

Blaupunkt- 
LU78NW

5
JAHRE GARANTIE

Temperiert  
glas

PF 155x80°

Mechanisch
Widerstand 
IK08

Neigungs- 
verstellung  
von  0-90 °

Power Factor: >0,9

Effizienz: 150lm/W

Abstrahlwinkel: 155x80°

Garantie: 5 jahre

Lebensdauer: 50 000h

>0,9

150lm/W

155x80°

5 jahre

50 000h

>0,9

150lm/W

155x80°

5 jahre

50 000h

5907622673184

150W

Neutral weiß 
4000K

IK08

5907622673177

98W

Neutral weiß 
4000K

IK08

Blaupunkt- 
LU98NW

Blaupunkt- 
LU150NW

>0,9

150lm/W

155x80°

5 jahre

50 000h

>0,9

150lm/W

155x80°

5 jahre

50 000h

11 700lm7200lm 22 500lm14 700lm



Alle Maße sind in mm angegeben.

Enjoy it.
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Straßenlaterne Strasse 150lm/W


